Hilti X-C G3 MX Concrete Nails with GX 3
Submission Folder
Product Information
Gas-actuated fastening tool GX 3
Nails and gas can for GX 3
2
3
Technical Information 4

Oct 2024
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
GX 3 1x Gas-actuated tool GX 3 _01, 1x Case 1 pc 2102195
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Gas-actuated fastening tool GX 3
APPLICATIONS
● Attaching drywall track to floors, walls and ceilings
● Attaching mesh, membranes or foil with special washer holders
● Attaching wood track to floors, walls and ceilings
ADVANTAGES
● Single power source (gas), no batteries required
● High fastening rate for high productivity and maximum efficiency
● Gas gauge helps avoid running out of gas unexpectedly. Gas
can lasts longer: up to 1,200 nails with a GC 42 gas can
● Curved, 40-nail magazine for better accessibility in narrow spac-
es and deep tracks
● Easy setting depth adjustment and nosepiece removal for
clearing nail jams
● Wide range of nails for fastening to a wide variety of materials
Technical data
Power (max.) 100 J
For use with GC 42
Weight 3.99 kg
Automatic piston return Yes
Emission noise-pressure level at
the work station: LpA, 1s1)
99 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 436 x 132 x 392 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 1200 / h
Temperature resistance - max. 45
Temperature resistance
temperature - min.
-10
Fastener intake 40 nails
Fastener length range 14 - 39 mm
1) Declared measured values of noise characteristics according to 2006/42/EC
Machinery Directive in conjunction with E DIN EN 15895
Order Now
X-C G3 MX Concrete Nails
Page 2 of 16
Oct 2024
Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118, Macau 00800 8228 8118  Email: hksales@hilti.com
DIRECT FASTENING
7
   7
Ordering designation Fastener shank length Fastener shank diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-S 14 G3 MX Combo 14 mm 3 mm 1 pc 3569237
X-P 17 G3 MX Combo 17 mm 3 mm 1 pc 3569238
X-P 20 G3 MX Combo 20 mm 3 mm 1 pc 3569239
X-C 20 G3 MX Combo 20 mm 3 mm 1 pc 3569721
X-C 27 G3 MX Combo 27 mm 3 mm 1 pc 3569722
X-C 32 G3 MX Combo 32 mm 3 mm 1 pc 3569774
X-C 39 G3 MX Combo 39 mm 3 mm 1 pc 3569775
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Washer R23-0.6 Eco 1000 pc 407950
Washer R36-0.6 Eco 1000 pc 407951
Fastener guide X-FG G3 1 pc 21022801)
Fastener guide X-FG G3-ME 1 pc 2102281
Washer holder X-WH G3 magnetic 1 pc 2102283
Pole Tool X-PT 7ft for GX 3 1 pc 3579449
Receptacle X-PT G3 1 pc 2116237
Safety glasses PP EY-CA NCH clear 1 pc 20654491)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
GC 42 1 pc 2105698
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
GX 3 gas can GC 42
Technical data
For use with GX 3
APPLICATIONS
● Power source for the GX 3 fastening tool
ADVANTAGES
● High-pressure gas can for good low temperature performance
down to -10°C
Nail combo for use with gas-actuated tool GX 3
Technical data
For use with GX 3
Package content: 1200 pins and 1 gas can GC 42
GX 3 accessories
Order Now
Order Now
X-C G3 MX Concrete Nails
Page 3 of 16
Oct 2024
GX 3 system
o
5.
8
40.9
39
o 2.6
1.9
GX 3 systems: fasteners for Interior Finishing, Building Con-
struction and Mechanical & Electrical applications
GX 3 gas tool
GX 3, GX 3-ME
Nails (For fastening to concrete)
Nails (For fastening to steel)
Product data
General information
Material specifications: B3 threaded studs
X-P G3 MX, X-S G3 MX Carbon steel, HRC 57.5, 2-13 µm zinc coating
X-C G3 MX Carbon steel, HRC 56.5, 2-13 µm zinc coating
Approvals
ICC-ESR 1752 (USA) X-P 17/20/24 G3 MX, X-C 20/27/32 G3 MX and X-S 14 G3 MX
IBMB X-P 17/20/24 G3 MX, X-C 20/27/32/39 G3 MX
ETA-16/0301 X-P 20/24 G3 MX
Examples
Applications
Drywall tracks Light-duty building construction
applications
Temporary tacking of composite
deck to steel beams
X-S 14 G3 MX
o
6.
8
15.8
14
o 3
1.8
X-P 17/20/24 G3 MX
o
6.
8
L
o 3
1.8 Ls
X-C 20/27/32 G3 MX